The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 09, 2020 12:06 PM
Contact Information

Name: LARRY PURTILL Phone: 4014639360

Address: 99 Bald Hill Rd
Email: Ipurtill@neari.org Cranston,RI
02920

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Labor



Reported Bills:

H7069

H7079

H7156

H7157

H7170

H7304

H7539

H7618

$2005

$2147

$2183

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

General Treasurer



Governor

Secretary of State



